
Name Company Email Telephone

Matthew Hege MCHP Colab matth@mhcpcolab.com

Ned Baier Volkert ned.baier@volkert.com

Claudia Bustamante HBC Engineering Co cbustamante@hbcengineeringco.com

Nicole Estevez Renaissance Planning nestevez@citisthatwork.com

C. Bryan Wilson KCI Technologies bryan.wilson@kci.com

Tarek Lotfy Kamal KCI Technologies tarek.kamal@kci.com

Christine M. Springer Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. christine.springer@jacobs.com

Mario Echagarrua Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. mario.echagarrua@jacobs.com

John Arrieta Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. john.arrieta@colliersengineering.com

Carlos Francis Choice Engineering Consultants cfrancis@choiceeng.com

Eugenio Lopez Choice Engineering Consultants elopez@choiceeng.com

Jessica Garcia Choice Engineering Consultants jgarcia@choiceeng.com

Alexander Socarras Choice Engineering Consultants agsocarras@choiceeng.com

Jessica Joselyn Kittelson & Associates, Inc. jjosselyn@kittelson.com
Signature

Carlos Rodriguez Metric Engineering, Inc. carlos.rodriguez@metriceng.com

Ana Elias Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. ana.elias@jacobs.com 561-254-6548
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